
LOT 9
IN OR 2520/724
SPRING HILL #5 PB 6/85

FULLWOOD LARRY G & MELISSA A
85659 OWENS RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

45-2N-28-550E-0009-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4004.00

05/26/2023 MLU

05/17/2017 KW 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

138,157
3,845
85,000

227,002
69,156

157,846
HX HB 50,000

107,846
227,002

0

153,249

2520/0725 12/09/2021 WD Q I 01 186,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS MICHAEL D SR

FULLWOOD LARRY G & 

2132/0932 7/07/2017 WD Q I 01 132,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GALVAN LEOPOLDO B & P

WILLIAMS MICHAEL D 
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982334 MH MOVE-ON 0 08/01/1998

2022HX Base Yr

85659 OWENS RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0800 02 2,052 150.2800 105.20 215,870 1998 2008 0 0 0 36.00 64.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 138,157

2,052 2,052 138,157

BAS=[YR=1998] W76 S27 E76 N27 $ .

BAS
1998

76

27

76

27

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1998 1998 3 83 2,905

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 12 29 348.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 27 940

3,845

1 000200 C MBL HM SUB 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


